Each Trade Cost

Application #

\*Each section below must be filled out by whoever is performing the work. Must be Address, owner or licensed contractor. must match company name & phone information on state license.

Harnett County Central Permitting PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546 910-893-7525 Fax 910-893-2793 www.harnett.org/permits

COMMERCIAL

Application for Building and Trades F	
Owner's Name: CrossWalk Church	Date: <u>3 - / 1 - 2</u> 0/3
Site Address: 6720 Hovy 210 N. Aggier, N. C 2	7501 Phone: 910-514-595
Directions to job site from Lillington: From the intercert	
6.8 miles on 210 Hary, Toward Anguse	The church is
located on the right.	SA VASCORO
Subdivision:	Lot: # 6720
Description of Proposed Work: Used Modular Class Rm.	
Heated SF //oD Unheated SF	
As Dwoes General Contractor Information: Building Cost \$_	
Building Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Erroil Address
Address	Email Address
Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation  Electrical Contractor Information: Electrical Cost S	License # 9693~ 1
Description of Work Service FOR Service Size:	200 Amps #T-Poles
Electrical Contractor's Company Name	
Electrical Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
SNAP ELectric / Gerald L. Yrung	9/9-934-7341 Email Address
174 BRITTRO, FOUR OAK'S, N. L.	Email Address
Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation	License #
Mechanical Contractor Information: Mechanical Co	ost\$
Description of Work	# Units
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Mechanical Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
Address	Email Address
Address	
Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation  Plumbing Contractor Information: Plumbing Cost	License #
Description of Work	# Baths
Plumbing Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
Address	Email Address
Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation	License #
Insulation Contractor Information	
Insulation Contractor's Company Name & Address	Telephone

Sprinkler Contract	tor Information
Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
Address	Email Address
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Fire Alarm Contrac	License #
Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
Address	Email Address
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	License #
<u>Driveway Access</u> - NC Department of Transportation	on Driveway Access/Permit?YesNo
Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordin contractors is correct as known to me and if <a href="mailto:any">any</a> changes number of bedrooms, building and trade plans, Environmental plans, I certify it is my responsibility to notify the Harrany and all changes.  Expired Permit Fees - 6 months to 2 years permit re-iss is charged at full price per current fee schedule.  Expland  Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation	es occur including listed contractors, site plan, nental Health permit changes or proposed use nett County Central Permitting Department of
Affidavit for Worker's Comp The undersigned applicant being the:	pensation N.C.G.S. 87-14
	Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner
Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the persect forth in the permit:	
Has three (3) or more employees and has obtained	d workers' compensation insurance to cover them.
Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has obt	tained workers' compensation insurance to cover
Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has the covering themselves.	eir own policy of workers' compensation insurance
Has no more than two (2) employees and no subco	ontractors.
While working on the project for which this permit is sough Department-issuing the permit may require certificates of to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permit carrying out the work.	coverage of worker's compensation insurance prior
Company or Name: toes y Rifk ( Pauce)	1.
Sign w/Title: honald Lowfoot Ja	Date: 3-/4-2019



RLI Insurance Company P.O. Box 3967 Peoria IL 61612-3967 Phone: (309)692-1000 Fax: (309)683-1610

## CONTINUOUS LICENSE AND PERMIT BOND

Bond No. <u>LSM0492037</u>

hat we, <u>CrossWalk Church of Ang</u>	nier		
6720 NC Hwy 210 N Ang	gier		
	101		
		_	
			a corneration duly
s Principal, and the censed to do business in the State o	RLI Insurance	e Company	e held and firmly bound unto the
censed to do business in the State of	of North Carolin County of Harnett	state of	North Carolina
Obligee, in the penal sum of	County of Harnett	tean Thousand and 00/100	140tti Caromia
OOLLARS ( <u>\$ 15,000.00</u> ruly to be made, we bind ourselves	), lawful money of the United Sta and our legal representatives, join	tes, to be paid to the said Obligee, the said Ob	s.
THE CONDITION OF THE ABOV	VE OBLIGATION IS SUCH, That Contractor	whereas, the said Principal has be	een licensed as a(n) the Obligee.
NOW, THEREFORE, if the said Pr ncluding all Amendments thereto, if full force and effect for a period cor	pertaining to the license or permit mmencing on the <u>8th</u> day of	f March, 2013	b be void, otherwise to remain in
This bond may be terminated at any his bond is filed and to the Principa mailing of said notice, or as soon the shall thereupon be relieved from an	al, addressed to them at their first larger after as permitted by applicable	known address, and at the expirate law, whichever is later, this bon	d shall terminate and the Surety
		Dated this 8th day of	March , 2013
		C W-11 Church of Angior	
		CrossWalk Church of Angier	
			r, or Corporate Officer)
			RANCE COMPONENTS
		RLI Insurance Company	SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL
		Ву	Vice Presiden



RLI Insurance Company P.O. Box 3967 Peoria IL 61612-3967 Phone: (309)692-1000 Fax: (309)683-1610

## POWER OF ATTORNEY

## **RLI Insurance Company**

Bond No. <u>LSM0492037</u>

## Know All Men by These Presents:

That the	RLI Insura	nce Company	, a corpora	tion organized an	d existing under th	ne laws of the State of bia does hereby make.
	1	11 - i - I and licen	and to do business in	all states and the	District of Column	ola does hereby many
		Dan C Dia	in the	e City of	Pedila	, 5000
¥111 ·	0.0	Vice President	with full pov	ver and admorny	nereby conterred	apon min
. 1 1-	1 and dalizzar for	r and on its behalf a	s Surety, in general,	any and all bond	s, undertaknigs, ar	id recognizances in an
amount not to ex	xceed	One Million ar	nd 00/100	Dollars (	\$ 1,000,000.00	o) for any single
obligation, and spe	ecifically for the fo	llowing described bo	ond.			
Principal: _	CrossWalk Chur	ch of Angier				
Obligee:	County of Harne	tt (Valid o	nly when a County, City, Tow	n or Village is named as	Obligee)	
Type Bond:	Contractor	,	•			
Bond Amount:	\$ 15,000.00					
Effective Date: _	March 8, 2013					
		C	further cert	ifies that the fo	llowing is a true	and exact copy of a
Resolution adopte	ed by the Board of	Directors of	RLI Insura	nce Company	, and	d now in force to-wit:
undertakings, corporate seal	Powers of Attor may be printed b	ney or other oblig y facsimile."	ations of the corp	oration. The si	gnature or sany	any bonds, policies, such officer and the
IN WITNESS W	VHEREOF, the	RLIIn	surance Company	ha	as caused these pre	esents to be executed by
its Vice	e President	_ with its corporate s	seal affixed this8	th day of	March,	
ATTEST:  Cynthia S. Dohm	mad.Cai	Assistant Secretary	SEAL SEAL	RLI Insurance		Vice President
and( as	Cynthia S. Dohm Vice Presider RLI Insurance	nt who being	1	Assistant Secreta	at they signed the	Roy C. Die above Power of Attorney, respectively, of the said oluntary act and deed o
Jacqueline M. Bo	assistine ?	M. Boullex Notary P	NOTARY PUBLIC JACQ	FFICIAL SEAL" UELINE M. BOCKLER SSION EXPIRES 03/19/14		

